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Picture Item Number Description
Beam

Angle
Voltage

Size

(mm)
Material

Weight

/ Box

Box Size

(mm)

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

IH-TD-GU10D GU10 35W / 50W 50° 220VAC Φ96*89 6 KG
250*240*460

8PCS/box

IH-TD-GU10 GU10 35W / 50W 50° 220VAC Φ96*89 6.5 KG
270*270*420

8PCS/box

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

IH-TD-Y1X5 COB  LED    1X5W 25° 100-240VAC Φ64*73

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

3.5 KG 250*250*230

All outdoor lamps are used UL wire and supported: custom sizes, custom packaging, Logo printing.

250*250*230

8PCS/box

270*270*415

8PCS/box

250*240*460

8PCS/box

270*270*420

8PCS/box

4.5 KG

4.5 KG

6.5 KG

7.5 KG

Tempered

Glass +

Die-casting

Aluminum

Tempered

Glass +

Die-casting

Aluminum

Front Cover:

Stainless

Steel +

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Front Cover:

Stainless

Steel +

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Front Cover:

Stainless

Steel +

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Φ42*75

Φ42*75

Φ95*89

Φ95*89

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

30°

30°

15°30°

45°60°

15°30°

45°60°

1X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

1X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

1X3W RGB 3in 1

1X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

1X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

1X3W RGB 3in 1

3X1W

Bule, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X3W

Bule, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X1W RGB

3X3W RGB

3X3W RGB 3in 1

3X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X1W RGB

3X3W RGB

3X3W RGB 3in 1IH-TD-D3X3FF

IH-TD-D3X1D

IH-TD-D3X3D

IH-TD-D3X1DF

IH-TD-D3X3DF

IH-TD-D3X3DFF

IH-TD-D3X1

IH-TD-D3X3

IH-TD-D3X1F

IH-TD-D3X3F

Address: NO.391, Huangcheng Road, HuangJiang Town ,Dongguan City, GuanDong province,China.523750

       LED Garden light 
    From  Amy - 160325

Attn:                                                                                                                                                  Email: sales05@inhomelight.com

IH-TD-S1X1

IH-TD-S1X3

IH-TD-S1X3FF

IH-TD-B1X1D

IH-TD-B1X3D

IH-TD-B1X3DFF
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Picture Item Number Description
Beam

Angle
Voltage

Size

(mm)
Material

Weight

/ Box

Box Size

(mm)

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

12/24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

24VDC

100-240VAC

7 KG

7 KG

250*250*230

8PCS/box

270*270*290

8PCS/box

270*270*290

8PCS/box

410*235*410

4PCS/box

480*250*500

4PCS/box

480*250*270

4PCS/box

520*260*350

4PCS/box

3.5 KG

5 KG

5.5 KG

6 KG

9.5 KG

Φ108

Φ108

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Glass:

Tempered

Glass

Housing:

Die-casting

Aluminum

Φ64*73

Φ83*134

Φ86*99

Φ130*155

Φ180*160

24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

12/24VDC

5X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

5X3W RGB 3in 1

15°30°

45°60°

15°30°

45°60°

15°30°

45°60°

15°30°

45°60°

15°30°

45°60°

15°30°

45°60°

15°30°

45°60°

6X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

6X3W RGB 3in 1

18X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

18X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

18X3W RGB 3in 1

5X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

5X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

5X3W RGB 3in 1

5X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

6X1W RGB

6X2W RGB

6X2W RGB 3in 1

3X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X3W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X1W RGB

3X3W RGB

3X3W RGB 3in 1

6X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

IH-TD-A5X3DFF

3X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X2W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

3X1W RGB

3X2W RGB

3X2W RGB 3in 1

6X1W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

6X2W

Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, White

IH-TD-Q6X3FF

IH-TD-Q18X1

IH-TD-Q18X3

IH-TD-Q18X3FF

IH-TD-A5X1

IH-TD-A5X3

IH-TD-A5X3FF

IH-TD-A5X1D

IH-TD-A5X3D

IH-TD-Y6X2F

IH-TD-Y6X2FF

IH-TD-Q3X1

IH-TD-Q3X3

IH-TD-Q3X1F

IH-TD-Q3X3F

IH-TD-Q3X3FF

IH-TD-Q6X1

IH-TD-Q6X3

IH-TD-Y3X1

IH-TD-Y3X2

IH-TD-Y3X1F

IH-TD-Y3X2F

IH-TD-Y3X2FF

IH-TD-Y6X1

IH-TD-Y6X2

IH-TD-Y6X1F

1. Price based on EXW DongGuan

2. Delivery: 10 Days after payment

3. Warranty: 3 years


